

stuart morris.co.uk Screen Printed Price List

Please note all prices are per design & exclude VAT and carriage

Tea Towels (Prices for 1 colour)	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	Samples
Premium Cotton (White or Natural 169gsm)	£3.08	£2.40	£2.18	£1.80	£1.65	£1.60	£40.00
1/2 Panama (White or Natural 233gsm)	£3.50	£2.76	£2.55	£2.18	£2.02	£1.96	£40.00
Linen Union (50% Cotton 50% Linen 185gsm)	£3.88	£3.14	£2.86	£2.55	£2.40	£2.34	£40.00
Each Additional Colour	+ £0.30 Max. 2 spot colours	+ £0.20 Max. 2 spot colours	+ £0.10 Max. 4 spot colours	+ £0.10 Max. 6 spot col OR 4 col process	+ £0.08 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+ £0.08 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+ £10.00

Initial Set Up Fees: £40 per colour Repeat Order Set Up Fees: £20 per colour Optional Extras:

Bleed Off Print (hemmed 4 sides) +£0.60 • Hem 4 Sides +£0.45 • Hanging Loop +£0.12

Generic Washcare Label +£0.14 • Bespoke Label (Customer to supply) +£0.10

Please contact us for full colour printing options, orders over 2500 and promotional enquiries. No set up fees apply for orders over 2500 units.

Bags (Prices for 1 colour, 1 side)	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	Samples
Lightweight Cotton (Natural 6.5oz)	£2.55	£2.12	£1.86	£1.54	£1.38	£1.28	£30.00
Heavyweight Canvas (Natural, 10oz with gussets)	£4.04	£3.70	£3.40	£2.92	£2.70	£2.50	£30.00
Natural Jute Bag (Max. 2 colour)	£4.35	£3.66	£3.45	£3.08	£2.80	£2.55	£30.00
Second Side Printing	+£0.80	+£0.72	+£0.66	+£0.59	+£0.55	£0.51	N/A
Each Additional Colour (Per Side)	+£0.20 Max. 2 spot colours	+£0.15 Max. 2 spot colours	+£0.10 Max. 4 spot colours	+£0.08 Max. 6 spot col OR 4 col process	+£0.05 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+£0.05 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+£10.00

Initial Set Up Fees: £25 per colour Repeat Order Set Up Fees: £12.50 per colour

Optional Extras:

Coloured Lightweight Cotton Bag (long handles only) +£1.00 • Heavyweight Canvas coloured gusset/handles (long handles only) +£1.00

Please contact us for full colour printing options / orders over 2500. No set up fees apply for orders over 2500.

Edge to Edge Bags (80z cotton 1/2 panama)	£5.46	£4.98	£4.68	£4.40	£4.08	£3.88	£30.00
Each Additional Colour	+£0.20 Max. 2 spot colours	+£0.15 Max. 2 spot colours	+£0.10 Max. 4 spot colours	OR.	+£0.05 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+£0.05 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+£10.00

Initial Set Up Fees: £25 per colour Repeat Order Set Up Fees: £12.50 per colour Please contact us for full colour printing options / orders over 2500. No set up fees apply for orders over 2500.

Cushions (Prices for 1 colour, 1 side)	25	50	100	250	500	1000	Samples
Cushion Cover (1/2 Panama 45 x 45cm)	£10.98	£9.34	£7.85	£6.26	£5.46	£4.68	£40.00
Each Additional Colour (Max 2)	+ £1.00 (max 2)	+ £0.60 (max 2)	+ £0.40 (max 2)	+ £0.30 (max 2)	+ £0.20 (max 2)	+ £0.20 (max 2)	+ £10.00

Initial Set Up Fees: £40 per colour Repeat Order Set Up Fees: £20 per colour

Optional Extras:

Bespoke Label (Customer to supply) +£0.10 • Generic Washcare Label +£0.14

Please contact us for full colour printing options / orders over 1000 / printing on reverse.

Aprons (Prices for 1 colour)	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	Qty 1
Adult (White/Natural 100% Cott	.on) £5.14	£4.60	£4.30	£3.92	£3.60	£3.30	£40.00
Childs (White/Natural 100% Cott	£4.24	£3.82	£3.55	£3.24	£2.98	£2.76	£40.00
Toddler (White/Natural 100% Cott	£3.24	£2.92	£2.70	£2.44	£2.28	£2.08	£40.00
Each Additiona Colour	+£0.30 Max. 2 spot color	Max. 2	+ £0.15 Max. 4 spot colours	+ £0.10 Max. 6 spot col OR 4 col process	+ £0.10 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+ £0.08 Max. 8 spot col can include 4 col process	+ £10.00

Initial Set Up Fees: £40 per colour Repeat Order Set Up Fees: £20 per colour

Optional Extras:

- Colour Apron +£2.35
- Bleed Off +£1.60 per unit & £20 per screen
- Double Pockets Plain: +£1.35 / Printed: +£2.35
- Bespoke Label +£0.10p (Customer to supply)
- Generic Wash Care Label +£0.14
- Adjustable Neck +£0.80
- Colour Ties +£0.65
- Extra Long Ties +£0.65
- Heavyweight Ties +£0.65

Please contact us for full colour printing options and orders over 2500. No set up fees apply for orders over 2500.

Packaging Options	50	100	250	500	1000
Tea Towel Belly Bands (Min 50)	£0.75	£0.70	£0.65	£0.60	£0.60
Apron Belly Bands (Min 50)	£0.85	£0.80	£0.75	£0.70	£0.70
Swing Tags (Min 100)	n/a	£0.50	£0.45	£0.40	£0.40
Tea Towel Header Cards (Min 250)	n/a	n/a	£0.85	£0.65	£0.60
Apron Header Cards (Min 250)	n/a	n/a	£0.95	£0.75	£0.70
Individually Poly Bagged (Aprons)	+£0.35	+£0.35	+£0.35	+£0.35	+£0.35
Individually Poly Bagged (Tea Towels, Bags, Cushions, Oven Gloves)	+£0.30	+£0.30	+£0.30	+£0.30	+£0.30

If no extra packaging options are selected, products will be bulk packed.

Carriage Costs Per Box

• 400 Tea towels per box • 300 Cotton Bags per box • 100 Canvas Bags per box • 200 Aprons per box

UK Mainland - (Next Day) (excludes highland & islands)	£10.00	
Northern Ireland - (2 Days)	£21.00	
UK off Shore - (2 Days)	£32.00	All Islands off the British Isles & The Republic of Ireland. Effected Scottish highlands & Islands postcodes: FK17-99, G83, IV1-28, IV33-39, all KW, PA20-48, PH18-26, PH30-44, HS1-9, IV40-51, IV55-56, KA27-28, ZE1-3
Euro Zone 1 - (2/3 Days)	£23.00	France, Germany, Belgium, Luxembourg, Netherlands
Euro Zone 2 - (3 Days)	£34.00	Austria, Denmark, Liechtenstein, Switzerland
Euro Zone 3 - (3/4 Days)	£41.00	Czech Republic, Italy, Slovakia, Spain
Euro Zone 4 - (4/5 Days)	£44.00	Estonia, Finland, Hungary, Poland, Portugal, Slovenia, Sweden
Euro Zone 5 - (4/6 Days)	£60.00	Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Greece, Iceland, Latvia, Lithuania, Montnegro, Norway, Romania, Serbia

We can deliver worldwide, please email for a quote to you destination.

If you are outside of the UK, there may be customs and duty charges. This is not organised by Stuart Morris Textiles, any extra charges will need to be paid for by the consignee.

Please note all prices exclude VAT

Small tea towel quantity carriage prices

x1 Tea Towel Sample	£3.50	(no VAT) Mainland UK only using Royal Mail Signed for
Up to x5 tea towels	£5.00	(no VAT) Mainland UK only using Royal Mail Signed for
Up to x10 tea towels	£6.50	(no VAT) Mainland UK only using Royal Mail Signed for
Up to x25 tea towels	£7.50	+ VAT Mainland UK only using DPD express pack